
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 JAN 2026

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  03:43
 09:02
 15:31
 20:49

 3.5
 0.8
 2.4
 1.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 SH

3 MZ

4 MJ

5 AM

6 AN

7 BA

8 SL

9 MR

10 RZ

11 SR

12 RA

13 ML

SA ON
LEAVE Page 1 of 5

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ROYAL CHEMIST 

M.T- HAVEN 

M.V- SEMIHA AHMET-M 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.V- MSC TIA V 

M.V- PROPEL SHAKTI 

M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN 

M.T- STOLT ARGON 

M.T- MESAIMEER 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- TALARA 

M.V- SCORPIO HONOR 

M.V- NIKOLAOS A 

 183.00

 129.00

 186.00

 231.00

 282.00

 197.00

 126.00

 165.00

 315.00

 105.00

 228.00

 190.00

 190.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

36815

36819

36825

36851

36858

36806

36837

36835

36831

24826

36855

36846

36859

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

ETHYLENE
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

20102

2278

1752

9330

5913

2240

NIL

NIL

NIL

24049

109259

1516

NIL

35425

NIL

NIL

1760

NIL

957

518

1752

19145

NIL

NIL

4847

NIL

NIL

NIL

37848

2406

NIL

NIL

2476

NIL

NIL

52981

16303

3080

8

1375

15100

2594

1568

30000

NO WORK

25000

19240

3200

KA

SL

SR

MJ / MN

MZ / SH

MZ

RA

MR

BL / SH

SG

SL / BA

SH

ML

07/01

07/01

08/01

07/01

08/01

08/01

08/01

06/01

07/01

28/06

07/01

06/01

08/01

 17:42

 14:15

 15:40

  9:15

  8:50

 13:45

 18:10

 18:45

 14:00

  7:00

 19:50

 18:00

 18:40

30480

8993

2248

1375

52948

5000

25617

139259

3992

25000

54665

56181

09/01/26

08/01/26

09/01/26

08/01/26

09/01/26

09/01/26

  6:40

 14:30

  6:20

 15:00

  9:15

  6:05
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

105

145

155

176

176

148

121

169

183

175

199

147

144

177

180

300

245

229

228

32

M.T- GAS AURORA 

M.T- MARINA AMAN 

M.T- HOANG ANH 05 

M.T- ELORA 1 

M.T- SHENG HANG 005 

M.T- SNARTH 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

M.V- ABK TIGER 

M.T- ST. MARY 

M.T- BERNICE 

M.V- MANINA 

M.T- PVT JUPITER 

M.T- CITY ISLAND 

M.T- ASIA UNITY 

M.V- PAN OPTIMUM 

M.V- MSC JULIE 

M.T- REN MA ZUO 

M.T- MBA FUTURE 

M.T- NAVE CASSIOPEIA 

M.V- BW OSAKA 

5.65

9.5

4.9

10

9.2

9.4

6.3

5.8

9.7

10

10.3

9.5

9.85

9.8

10

11.9

9

.13

12.5

13

36769

36824

36829

36832

36833

36834

36838

36840

36841

36847

36848

36850

36852

36853

36856

36860

36861

36862

36863

36864

22/12/25

02/01/26

03/01/26

04/01/26

04/01/26

04/01/26

05/01/26

05/01/26

05/01/26

06/01/26

06/01/26

07/01/26

07/01/26

07/01/26

07/01/26

08/01/26

08/01/26

08/01/26

09/01/26

09/01/26

 07:35

 08:00

 12:15

 03:30

 08:00

 10:00

 02:24

 10:00

 16:00

 16:24

 17:00

 02:48

 10:24

 10:54

 21:10

 10:35

 15:30

 20:06

 04:42

 08:18

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

MSC PAKISTAN

TRANS MARITIME

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

TANZANIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

BARBADOS

PANAMA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

PORTUGAL

CHINA

ITALY

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONDENSENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
FERTILIZER
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CHICKPEAS
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
LSFO
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

IRAQ

INDONESIA

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

IRAQ

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

CANADA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

INDONESIA

AUSTRALIA

PQA

BRAZIL

SINGAPORE

USA

2748

18952

16800

28050

25500

17495

3677

21000

27189

30000

9788

18000

19250

26906

33000

290000

36500

68287

57599

70395

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

EVTL

LCT

FOTCO

LCT

LCT

LCT

SSGC

M/W

LCT

LCT

FAP

LCT

LCT

LCT

FAP

QT-2

FOTCO

FAP

FOTCO

FAP

   Terminal 



DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01
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183

146

200

197

M.T- NCC NAJEM 

M.T- EVA HONGKONG 

M.V- COMMON GALAXY 

M.V- KAVO PERDIKA 

7.7

9.8

10.2

12.6

36865

36866

36867

36868

09/01/26

09/01/26

09/01/26

09/01/26

 10:00

 14:12

 14:40

 15:40

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

SAUDI ARAB

PHILLIPPIN

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

FUJAIRAH

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

MUZABIK

37361

19310

41846

57020

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

FOTCO

LCT

PIBT

PIBT
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

24

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- TALARA  will sail from FOTCO @ 06:05 hrs (SL),(BA)

2 M.V- MSC TIA V  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:20 hrs (MA),(MZ)

3 M.T- HAVEN  will sail from M/W-I @ 06:40 hrs (AN)

4 M.T- MESAIMEER  will sail from EETL @ 09:00 hrs (SH),(SR)

5 M.V- SCORPIO HONOR  will sail from PIBT @ 12:30 hrs (MJ)

6 M.T- KATHRINE KOSAN  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (RA)

7 M.V- MSC JULIE  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (MJ),(AM)

8 M.T- MARINA AMAN  will berth to M/W-I @ 14:30 hrs (SH)

9 M.T- REN MA ZUO  will berth to FOTCO @ 14:30 hrs (MZ),(AN)

10 M.V- COMMON GALAXY  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 18:00 hrs (BA)

11 M.T- BERING GAS  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (SL)

12 M.T- MARINE ISTA  will shift @ 06:00 hrs (RZ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7886

9662
1632

3693

3647

39

3756

2222
750

476

728

1088

100
361

385

303

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 03 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 563 TOTAL 566 WORKING AB 1-9`Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- TALARA 

M.V- MSC TIA V 

M.T- HAVEN 

M.T- MESAIMEER 

M.V- SCORPIO HONOR 

M.T- ROYAL CHEMIST 

36855

36858

36819

36831

36846

36815

1

2

3

4

5

6

FOTCO

QT-2

M/W

EETL

PIBT

LCT

09-01-2026

09-01-2026

09-01-2026

09-01-2026

09-01-2026

09-01-2026

605

620

640

915

1250

2225
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Total 36728


